
HARMONOGRAM PRACY

GODZINY 17.00-20.00

SP 12

Morska SP

ZSO7

ZSP 6

SP 49

ZSO 5

POZYTYWNA SP

SP 86

SP 19

ZSP 8

SP 85

ZSO 12

ZSO 8

ZSO 2

DZIELNICA

UJEŚCISKO

ORUNIA/CHEŁM

CHEŁM

JASIEŃ

MORENA/WRZESZCZ

ZASPA/NOWY PORT

KOKOSZKI

UJEŚCISKO

ORUNIA/CHEŁM

CHEŁM

JASIEŃ

MORENA/WRZESZCZ

ZASPA/NOWY PORT

OSOWA

GODZINY 13.00-16.00

SP 86

SP 19

ZSP 8

SP 85

ZSO 12

ZSO 8

POZYTYWNA SP

SP 12

Morska SP

ZSO 7

ZSP 6

SP 49

ZSO 5

ZSO 2

13.09

14.09

15.09

16.09

17.09

20.09

21.09

22.09

23.09

24.09

27.09

28.09

29.09

30.09

DATA
1 DAWKA

04.10

05.10

06.10

07.10

08.10

11.10

12.10

13.10

14.10

15.10

18.10

19.10

20.10

21.10

DATA
2 DAWKA

poniedziałek

wtorek

środa

czwartek

piątek

poniedziałek

wtorek

środa

czwartek

piątek

poniedziałek

wtorek

środa

czwartek

Program szczepień realizowany jest we współpracy z Copernicus Podmiot Leczniczy Sp. z o.o.


